
2026年1月8日現在

ふりがな

氏名

おちあい　はると

落合　春翔

くもん　ゆい

九門　結衣

あべ　ゆうみ

阿部　優美

つづら　あゆむ

廿樂　　歩

きしだ　だいち

岸田　大知

しばもと　まき

柴本　真樹

あおき　だいすけ

青木　大輔

うら　まちこ

浦　眞知子

こばやし　うきょう

小林　右京

なかむら　とうた

中村　翔汰

かつはら　ともや

且原　朋弥

くにもと　はじめ

国本　　一

まつお　あおり

松尾亜生理

福岡

埼玉 佐久間健光（26期）

山陽 1/26（月）

浜松 1/14（火）

飯塚 1/15(水）

群馬

生年月日

金山　周平（27期）

オートレース第３９期生　名簿

川口 1/29（木）

伊勢崎 1/18（日）

場
デビュー
予定日

出身地 指導員名 備考

埼玉 平川　博康（28期）

山口 矢野　正剛（31期）

山口 丸山　智史（31期）

2004年4月6日

山口 小栗　勝太（32期）

牧瀬　嘉葵（29期）福岡

佐賀 丹村　　司（29期）

大阪 山浦　博幸（29期）

千葉 武藤　博臣（28期）

福岡 内山　雄介（30期）

占部　健太（30期）

静岡 藤波　直也（31期）

23

2007年12月5日

女 2005年1月4日

男 2002年3月16日

男 2001年5月25日

男 2005年11月21日

男

26

23

23

18 女

20

23

年齢 性別

21

23

24

21 男

女 2002年4月5日

男 2002年12月20日

男 2003年6月3日

19

2002年8月12日

女 2002年5月16日

男 1999年6月14日

男 2006年5月1日

22


