

オートレース第39期生 名簿

2026年1月8日現在

場	デビュー 予定日	ふりがな	年齢	性別	生年月日	出身地	指導員名	備考
		氏名						
川口	1/29(木)	おちあい はると	21	男	2004年4月6日	埼玉	平川 博康(28期)	
		落合 春翔						
		くもん ゆい	18	女	2007年12月5日	千葉	武藤 博臣(28期)	
		九門 結衣						
伊勢崎	1/18(日)	あべ ゆうみ	21	女	2005年1月4日	群馬	金山 周平(27期)	
		阿部 優美						
		つづら あゆむ	23	男	2002年3月16日	埼玉	佐久間健光(26期)	
		甘樂 歩						
浜松	1/14(火)	きしだ だいち	24	男	2001年5月25日	大阪	山浦 博幸(29期)	
		岸田 大知						
		しばもと まき	20	男	2005年11月21日	静岡	藤波 直也(31期)	
		柴本 真樹						
飯塚	1/15(水)	あおき だいすけ	23	男	2002年8月12日	佐賀	丹村 司(29期)	
		青木 大輔						
		うら まちこ	23	女	2002年5月16日	福岡	占部 健太(30期)	
		浦 真知子						
		こばやし うきょう	26	男	1999年6月14日	福岡	牧瀬 嘉葵(29期)	
		小林 右京						
		なかむら とうた	23	男	2002年12月20日	福岡	内山 雄介(30期)	
		中村 翔汰						
山陽	1/26(月)	かつはら ともや	22	男	2003年6月3日	山口	丸山 智史(31期)	
		且原 朋弥						
		くにもと はじめ	19	男	2006年5月1日	山口	矢野 正剛(31期)	
		国本 一						
		まつお あおり	23	女	2002年4月5日	山口	小栗 勝太(32期)	
		松尾亞生理						